
FROM:                               Name………………………....   
                                                                                 Phone No ……………………. 

                Club…………………………... 
                                                                                         WHS Index………… 

 

HERTS CAPTAINS MATCH FIXTURES 2022 
 

 

PLEASE PLACE A TICK AGAINST ANY MATCH FOR WHICH YOU WISH TO BE CONSIDERED 
    
Tuesday 5th April Under 14’s County Boys Essendon Golf & CC         AL9 6HN   
Thursday 12th May London Captains Aldenham GC                    WD25 

1QN 
 

Thursday 26th May Buckinghamshire Captains Welwyn Garden City GC   AL8 7BP  
Tuesday 31st May Triangular Match St Neots GC                       PE19 7GE       
Wednesday 8th June Suffolk Captains Ufford Park GC                  IP12 1QW  
Thursday 23rd June Hadley Wood Centenary Hadley Wood GC               EN4 0JJ  
Tuesday 19th July Captains Club Essendon Golf & CC         AL9 6HN   
Tuesday 9th Aug Four Counties Brickendon Grange GC     SG13 8PD  
Thursday 15th Sept     Bedfordshire Captains                Bedfordshire GC                MK43 8SR  
Monday 19th   Sept         Northamptonshire Captains Kettering GC                      NN15 6XA       
Monday 26h Sept With the Lady Captains Letchworth GC                  SG6 3NQ      
Tuesday 4th Oct Mixed with Norfolk Captains Letchworth GC                  SG6 3NQ      
Tuesday 25th Oct Under 16’s County Boys Chesfield Downs               SG4 7EQ         
          

  
 

I wish to be considered for the matches indicated. 

   
Signed……………………. …………... Date ……………… 

   
Email address ………………………………. Tel. No …………………. 

   

   
TO: Eric Diment Hon. Secretary. 

21a, Woodside Road, Digswell 

Welwyn, Herts AL6 ODS 

Email: sohgc@yahoo.com   

Telephone: 01438 716418 
 


